
CMI EDUCATION BOARD
WEEKLY LESSON PLAN FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

CLASS- 11 SUBJECT-

MONTH WEEK DATE CH TOPIC 

MID TERM EXAM

MID TERM EXAM 

Social responsibilities of Business and
Business ethics 

PRE MID TERM EXAM 

PRE MID TERM EXAM 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

JUNE 

JULY 

JULY 
&AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

SEPTEMBER& 
OCTOBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

26,27,28,29 

1,2,3,4,5,6 

8,9,10,11,12,13 

15,16,18,19,20 

22,23,24,25,26,27 

29,30,31,1,2,3 

5,6,7,8,9,10 

12,13,14,16,17 

20,21,22,23,24 

27,28,29,30,31 

2,3,4,5,6,7 

9,10,11,12,13,14 

17,18,19,20,21 

23,24,25,26,27,28 

30,1,3,4,5 

7,8,9,10 

14,15,16,18,19 

21,22,23,24,25,26 

28 

Private, Public and Global

Enterprises Private, Public and

Global Enterprises Private, Public and Global Enterprises

Business Services

Business Services

Emerging Modes of Business

Revision 

Social responsibilities of Business and 
Business ethics 

Sources of Business Finance 

Sources of Business Finance 

Evolution and Fundamentals of Business

Evolution and Fundamentals of Business

Forms of Business Organisations

Forms of Business Organisations 



 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

FEBRUARY 

FEBRUARY 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

9,10,11,12,13,14 

4,5,6,7,8,9 

11,12,13,14,16 

18,19,20,21,22,23 

25,26,27,28,29,30 

2,3,4,5,6,7 

16,17,18,19,20,21 

23 

2,3,4 

6,7,8,9,10,11 

13,14,15,16,17,18 

20,21,22,23,24,25 

27,28,29,30,31 

1 TO 8 

10,11,13,14,15 

17 

SIGNATURE:- 

Sources of Business Finance 

Small business and

Enterprises Small business

and Enterprises Small

business and Enterprises Revision 
 

POST MID TERM EXAM 

Internal Trade

Internal Trade

Internal Trade/International Business

International Business

International Business 
 

PROJECT 

REVISION - XI 

REVISION 

ANNUAL EXAM 

POST MID TERM EXAM 

PRE MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- CH. 1 and 2
MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- CH. 1,2,3 AND 4
POST MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- CH. 1 TO 7
ANNUAL EXAM SYLLABUS- FULL SYLLABUS 


