## CMI EDUCATION BOARD WEEKLY LESSON PLAN FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

## CLASS-11 SUBJECT-BUSINESS STUDIES

MONTH	WEEK	DATE	СН	TOPIC
JUNE	1	26,27,28,29		Evolution and Fundamentals of Busines
JULY	2	1,2,3,4,5,6		Evolution and Fundamentals of Busines
	3	8,9,10,11,12,13		Forms of Business Organisations
	4	15,16,18,19,20		Forms of Business Organisations
	5	22,23,24,25,26,27		PRE MID TERM EXAM
JULY &AUGUST	6	29,30,31,1,2,3		PRE MID TERM EXAM
α, ισ σσσ;	7	5,6,7,8,9,10		Private, Public and Global
	8	12,13,14,16,17		Enterprises Private, Public and
	9	20,21,22,23,24		Glфல்கள்கு அற்கே and Global Enterprises
	10	27,28,29,30,31		Business Services
SEPTEMBER	11	2,3,4,5,6,7		Business Services
	12	9,10,11,12,13,14		Emerging Modes of Business
	13	17,18,19,20,21		Revision
	14	23,24,25,26,27,28		MID TERM EXAM
SEPTEMBER& OCTOBER	15	30,1,3,4,5		MID TERM EXAM
OCTOBER	16	7,8,9,10		Social responsibilities of Business and Business ethics
	17	14,15,16,18,19		Social responsibilities of Business and Business ethics
	18	21,22,23,24,25,26		Sources of Business Finance
	19	28		Sources of Business Finance

NOVEMBER	20	4,5,6,7,8,9	Sources of Business Finance
	21	11,12,13,14,16	Small business and
	22	18,19,20,21,22,23	Enterprises Small business
	23	25,26,27,28,29,30	and Enterprises Small
DECEMBER	24	2,3,4,5,6,7	business <b>ared</b> i <b>sione</b> rprises
	25	9,10,11,12,13,14	POST MID TERM EXAM
	26	16,17,18,19,20,21	POST MID TERM EXAM
	27	23	Internal Trade
JANUARY	28	2,3,4	Internal Trade
	29	6,7,8,9,10,11	Internal Trade/International Business
	30	13,14,15,16,17,18	International Business
	31	20,21,22,23,24,25	International Business
	32	27,28,29,30,31	PROJECT
FEBRUARY	33	1 TO 8	REVISION - XI
FEBRUARY	34	10,11,13,14,15	REVISION
FEBRUARY		17	ANNUAL EXAM

PRE MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- CH. 1 and 2 MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- CH. 1,2,3 AND 4 POST MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- CH. 1 TO 7 ANNUAL EXAM SYLLABUS- FULL SYLLABUS

SIGNATURE:-